
順位 チーム名 レーン H/C AVG G数 トータル 通算勝点 通算負点 勝点 負点 W.TOTAL WH/G WH/F 次週対戦

馬場　　晴美 20 187 8 1500 8

藤嶋　　信介 0 216 8 1732 8

橋本　　孝哉 3 206 8 1653 8

横山　真喜子 25 182 8 1457 8

寺田　　正知 12 194 8 1552 8

鍋嶋　　勝秋 14 192 8 1542 8

梶原　　春樹 20 184 8 1477 8

丸山　　綾子 45 160 8 1281 8

木佐貫　輝男 21 186 8 1491 8

高山　美知枝 42 163 8 1311 8

河津　　文香 46 158 8 1269 8

河津　　辰郎 16 189 8 1517 8

槌井　奈美江 40 165 8 1325 8

小山田　文伸 17 191 8 1531 8

佐古野　洋子 40 165 8 1325 8

前川　信次郎 39 166 8 1335 8

原　　　教和 37 168 8 1347 8

手柴　　浩之 24 180 8 1443 8

石打　奈津江 28 178 8 1427 8

須藤　　博文 32 169 8 1357 8

豊田　　美香 58 145 8 1166 8

川辺　　雅治 8 200 8 1601 8

杉原　美代子 42 163 8 1307 8

小林　　和明 18 187 8 1500 8

土谷　美穂子 21 186 8 1491 8

土谷　新一朗 11 196 8 1575 8

石本　キミコ 34 172 8 1379 8

岩下　　和雄 16 189 8 1516 8

田才　　敬子 55 148 8 1186 8

大谷　　幸一 18 187 8 1503 8

中園　　宣子 45 160 8 1283 8

中園　　憲三 16 189 8 1512 8

白石　　順子 52 152 8 1220 8

中井　　正信 21 183 8 1468 8

村口　　恵子 41 164 5 821 8

川島　　春介 39 161 4 645 8

神谷　さとみ 36 169 8 1356 8

石田　　凱久 43 162 8 1299 8

水谷　紀美子 31 175 8 1400 8

佐藤　　英二 4 205 8 1645 8

井上　　賢治 43 156 4 624 8

井上　　久枝 27 179 8 1434 8

石橋　　理佳 50 154 4 617 8

石橋　　和敏 8 200 4 802 8

俵　　　　直 36 165 8 1320 8

池崎　　輝久 16 189 8 1516 8

江口　　昭夫 36 170 8 1361 8

佐藤　　次男 24 179 8 1436 8
8

二条城

名古屋城

安土城

坂本城

島原城

広島城

犬山城

岩国城

青葉城

伏見城

中津城

江戸城

小倉城

首里城

熊本城

黒田城

松山城

五稜郭

姫路城

彦根城

小田原城

鶴丸城

大阪城

和歌山城

名　　前

0.0 3402

4.0 2.0

0.0 3354

3334

4.0 3.0

4.0

3.5

4.0

3.0

1.04.0

1.0

2.0

2.0

2.57.5

8.0

8.0

7.0

24

21

23

伏見城

22

11

20 彦根城

青葉城

江戸城

犬山城

24

2

23

20

19

18

首里城

6.0

6.0

22 6.0

6.5

15

14

16 中津城

坂本城

小倉城

島原城12

13

大阪城 5
14

4.0

名古屋城

黒田城

6.0

19
松山城

18
4.0

姫路城3

8 熊本城

13

17

10

7

6
3.0

6

16 5.0

広島城

4

5

7
10

9

11

安土城

5.0和歌山城

5.0

15

9 岩国城

1

鶴丸城

小田原城

4 五稜郭

2

3.0

1.0

2.0

1
4.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

5.0

6.0

5.0

5.0 5.0

5.0

12
3
21

8

1.0

5.0

6.0

2.0

2.0

4.0

440

3191

418

17 二条城

8.0

8.0 0.0

2.0

6.0

6.0

3.0

7.0

3.0

0.0

7.03.0

7.03.0

2.0

0.07.0

1.0

1651

16324183188

5.0

3159 16293.0

1651

5.0

4.0 4363165

3091

5.0

1642

489

453 1689

1777

3344 462

493

490 1706

3218

1696

3332

1684

3326

1746

1639

3295

1665

2.0

445

3304

461

1642

3488 472

1649

1.0

2.0

2.0 3.0

1.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

1.0

5.0 0.0

5.0

5.0

2.0

3.0

451

3278 436

3.0

480

4.0

451

3307

3193

473

403

1642452

453

3223

1687

3256

456 1649

3.0

1649

1671

4.0

3.0

3234

32632.0

2.0

1700

1668

1643

1668

3343

4293261

454

460
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